
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 03.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. 
Applican

t 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 8783/2022 24.02.2022 ABLAPL/2768/2021 
JJ 

PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-03  

2 
40079/202

4 
30.04.2024 CRLMC/2080/2023 S NAIK 26.00,3*26 

2024-

08-03  

3 
53507/202

4 
25.06.2024 SA/238/1995 G SUNDARA 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-03  

4 
58434/202

4 
11.07.2024 CRA/292/1995 K SAHOO 7.00,3*7 

2024-

08-03  

5 
61004/202

4 
22.07.2024 MACA/931/2015 S SWAIN 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-03  

6 
61277/202

4 
23.07.2024 BLAPL/5376/2021 

S 

MOHAPATRA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-03  

7 
61828/202

4 
24.07.2024 RSA/16/2015 J SAHOO 17.00,3*17 

2024-

08-03  

8 
62407/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/13507/2012 P KMISHRA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-03  

9 
62408/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/13509/2012 

P K 

MISHRA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-03  

10 
62450/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/13508/2012 PK MISHRA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-03  

11 
62539/202

4 
26.07.2024 ITA/24/2012 P K SWAIN 67.00,3*67 

2024-

08-03  

12 
63452/202

4 
29.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1268/201

8 
H SUNDARA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-03  

13 
64311/202

4 
31.07.2024 CRLREV/185/2018 

A 

SUNDARAY 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-03  

14 
64314/202

4 
31.07.2024 RSA/340/2011 A MALLCIK 11.00,3*11 

2024-

08-03  

15 
64333/202

4 
31.07.2024 OJC/9831/1993 D SAMAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-03  

16 
64334/202

4 
31.07.2024 OJC/9831/1993 D SAMAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-03  

17 
64351/202

4 
31.07.2024 CONTC/333/2009 T NAYAK 27.00,3*27 

2024-

08-03  

18 64434/202 31.07.2024 SA/318/1997 R SWAIN 108.00,3*108 2024-
 



4 08-03 

19 
64441/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/24304/2022 

R K 

MAHABHOI 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-03  

20 
64709/202

4 
01.08.2024 SAO/17/2010 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
13.00,3*13 

2024-

08-03  

21 
64729/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRP/27/2009 D NAYAK 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-03  

22 
64762/202

4 
01.08.2024 SA/188/1998 M BEHERA 2.00,3*2 

2024-

08-03  

23 
65105/202

4 
02.08.2024 RVWPET/313/2023 

NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
12.00,3*12 

2024-

08-03  

24 
65384/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/24299/2013 R. SAHOO 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-03  

READY CASES 
 

25 
65188/202

4 
02.08.2024 OJC/4845/1992 D DASH 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-03  

26 
65209/202

4 
02.08.2024 OJC/12385/1999 J SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-03  

27 
65282/202

4 
03.08.2024 BLAPL/2283/2024 P JENA 

5.00,3*5 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

08-03  

28 
65283/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/1607/2024 P. C. DAS 

12.00,3*12 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

08-03  

29 
65309/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/2219/2020 

FARIDA 

PARWEEN 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

08-03  

30 
65393/202

4 
03.08.2024 CRLMC/96/2021 

M. D. 

BISWAL 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

08-03  

N I C 

 


